
Acharya Prafulla Chandra College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:17.24

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Statistics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002927330 ANIRBAN  SATPATI Male No  1 1 UR  5  438.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694990 MOHANA  SARKAR Female No  2 2 UR  6  421.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880214 SAJUJYA  DUTTA Male No  3 3 UR  15  420.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659035 RAJNIK  PRAMANICK Male No  4 4 UR  4  417.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592927 CHAYAN  MAITY Male No  5  1 5 OBC-B  2  410.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526090 SAPTARSHI  CHATTERJEE Male No  6 6 UR  3  410.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793763 DEBJIT  SEN Male No  7 7 UR  4  409.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562100 KAUSTAV  GHOSH Male No  8 8 UR  5  403.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506435 DIPAYAN  SADHH Male No  9 9 UR  3  401.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849620 SELIM  SHEKH Male No  10 10 UR  6  400.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858019 SUMIT  KARMAKAR Male No  11 11 UR  2  398.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544439 DIPASREE  DHARA Female No  12 12 UR  7  397.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685632 TANAYA  MANNA Female No  13 13 UR  6  397.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857528 SOUMYODEEP  SAHA Male No  14 14 UR  4  396.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443977 PRATAYA  GHOSH Female No  15 15 UR  9  395.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002686147 MOUPRIYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  16 16 UR  4  390.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933761 ISHITA  DALAL Female No  17  1 17 OBC-A  13  385.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564454 ARIJIT  GHOSH Male No  18 18 UR  5  383.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926847 SOUTRIK  DEY Male No  19  1 19 EWS  5  378.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659483 DEBOSMITA  DEY Female No  20 20 UR  9  377.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736058 ADITYA  GHOSH Male No  21  2 21 OBC-B  9  376.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608882 PRAPTI  DATTA Female No  22 22 UR  5  376.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661375 SURAJ  ROY Male No  23 23 UR  4  372.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778279 DYUTI  PAUL Female No  24  2 24 OBC-A  6  370.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925472 AMLAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  25 25 UR  6  369.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458056 PRIYANSHU  ROY Male No  26 26 UR  3  367.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498716 SREYAN  BHATTACHARYA Male No  27 27 UR  5  365.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461653 DEBOJYOTI  SAHA Male No  28 28 UR  1  362.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581969 SRUTI  MISHRA Female No  29 29 UR  1  362.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699669 AROHI  GOSWAMI Female No  30 30 UR  9  361.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002557752 AMAN  SHAW Male No  31  3 31 OBC-B  1  356.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689032 RATRIMA  MUKHERJEE Female No  32 32 UR  6  355.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900316 MILAN  MONDAL Male No  33 33 UR  20  350.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611340 MOHAMMAD BIN ZUBAIR Male No  34 34 UR  4  350.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506672 SHAMIK  GHOSH Male No  35 35 UR  3  348.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533470 SAHID  MOHAMMAD Male No  36  3 36 OBC-A  1  346.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712023 MD SHAHRIAR ALAM Male No  37  4 37 OBC-A  6  345.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585362 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  38  4 38 OBC-B  1  336.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897137 VINAYAK  CHAUBEY Male No  39 39 UR  21  327.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479466 SOHINI  BISWAS Female No  40 40 UR  1  326.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711430 UJJWAL  ROY Male No  41  1 41 SC  14  326.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470494 RAJ  SADHUKHAN Male No  42  5 42 OBC-B  4  324.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932016 SAYED SAMI ASMAN Male No  43 43 UR  19  323.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672257 SNEHIL  GANGULY Male No  44 44 UR  2  322.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675670 SANDIPAN  ROY Male No  45 45 UR  9  321.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002458395 SNEHESH  SARKAR Male No  46 46 UR  4  317.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536641 JIAUL  HAQUE Male No  47 47 UR  2  304.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690324 SUBIR KUMAR SHAW Male No  48 48 UR  6  302.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670376 DIBYA JYOTI DUTTA Male No  49 49 UR  8  296.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787403 TANAYA  BANERJEE Female No  50 50 UR  1  292.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896931 SUBHAJIT  GARAI Male No  51  6 51 OBC-B  7  286.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690555 SAMAY  ROY Male No  52  2 52 SC  1  269.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002933761 ISHITA  DALAL Female No  17  1 1 OBC-A  13  385.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778279 DYUTI  PAUL Female No  24  2 2 OBC-A  6  370.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533470 SAHID  MOHAMMAD Male No  36  3 3 OBC-A  1  346.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712023 MD SHAHRIAR ALAM Male No  37  4 4 OBC-A  6  345.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics 
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Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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A002592927 CHAYAN  MAITY Male No  5  1 1 OBC-B  2  410.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736058 ADITYA  GHOSH Male No  21  2 2 OBC-B  9  376.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557752 AMAN  SHAW Male No  31  3 3 OBC-B  1  356.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585362 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  38  4 4 OBC-B  1  336.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470494 RAJ  SADHUKHAN Male No  42  5 5 OBC-B  4  324.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896931 SUBHAJIT  GARAI Male No  51  6 6 OBC-B  7  286.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002711430 UJJWAL  ROY Male No  41  1 1 SC  14  326.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690555 SAMAY  ROY Male No  52  2 2 SC  1  269.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4
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A002926847 SOUTRIK  DEY Male No  19  1 1 EWS  5  378.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


